



ORION FANS is a registered trademark of Knight Electronics, Inc.



Safety Approvals for the United States and Canada

<u>UL / cUL Number - E170149</u> (Knight Electronics)

<u>TUV Certificate Numbers</u> (Knight Electronics)

US. Government CAGE Code Commercial And Government Entity Code

1VEL5 (Knight Electronics)



Safety Approvals for Europe

R 50133511 R 50133700 R 50133617 R 50133561 R 50133594 R 50133514

Representation Distributors RoHS Compliant ISO9001/2000

ORION FANS IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF $\underline{\mathsf{KNIGHT}}$ ELECTRONICS

COPYRIGHT 2007